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|   SOMA West CBDCleaning — Monthly Task Breakdown

*Does not include bulk tasks: See page three for Bulk
task numbers 

Total pounds of
garbage removed

43,575

Trash haul represents a 24.5%
 increase from April 2024

10,877 Sweeping Tasks

5,641 Hazardous Tasks

3,543 Trash tasks

938 Graffiti Tasks

1,057 Bulk Removal

571 Landscaping Tasks

66 Pressure Washer 

45.8%

22,693
Total cleaning tasks

 completed

23.8%

14.9%

2.4%

4%

4.5%

0.3%

4.3%

334 Big Belly

258 Drain Cleaning 

160 Street Sweeper

267 Pole Cleaning  

10 Dog Stations

3 SF 311 Outbound 

1,032 Other

2



5/1 5/7 5/8 5/13 5/14 5/16 5/22 5/28 5/31
0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

Coverage

This map shows all areas
SOMA’s cleaning team
covered during the month

|   SOMA West CBDCleaning —  Coverage Map
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Bulk garbage taken to the 

Recology Transfer Station 

12,320 lbs
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# of
Tasks

5,528

7,567

5,964

of cleaning tasks were created
by SOMA West.

May 2024 Weekly Task Count 

month-over-month

from April 2024 

Task activity 
increased 22%

<1%
>99%

of tasks were inbound from SF311.

|   SOMA West CBDCleaning — Weekly Task Counts

6,294
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Employee of the Month
David Lewis

David serves as a SOMA West Ambassador Supervisor.

In his impressive four-year career at SOMA West, Mr.

Lewis swiftly rose to the supervisor position. Born and

raised in San Francisco, David sets his sights on the

best possible version of what SOMA can become with

just a little motivation and appreciation.

David's main specialty lies in Bulk Pickups, resulting in

major decluttering and trash pick-up here in SOMA. He

works his hardest to lead by example but also be a

reliable team player. 'I play a small part, but I know it

can grow into something bigger.'

|   SOMA West CBDCleaning — Employee Spotlight

© Mapbox © OpenStreetMap

Key

Monthly
Tasks Map

5

Trash 

Sweeping

Graffiti

Landscaping

Hazardous

Bulk

Dog Stations

SF311 Outbound

911 Call

Street Sweeper

Hanging Baskets 

Non-Emergency

Since he started working with SOMA West over four years ago, David has been grateful for the opportunity to work
in the community and inspire others. Some of Dave’s personal interests revolve around strategic thinking and
relationship building. He enjoys playing chess and getting to know more about the people he works with by taking
his own time to bond with the rest of the ambassadors. If you see David around the SOMA West neighborhood,
feel free to congratulate him on his success in adding value to the community.



|   SOMA West CBD

3-D Task Heatmap

Streetvac Task Heat Map

Cleaning — Task Maps 
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944 Total Power Washing Tasks 

May 31st 7:38AM PDT
Completed by Eric Lee

Total Power Washing Tasks Completed

|   SOMA West CBDCleaning - Power Washing 

May 24th 12:02PM PDT
Completed by DeAndre Barney
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Graffiti

Landscaping 

Hazardous Waste
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Bulk Collection

District Sweeping

|   SOMA West CBDCleaning - Before and After




